70
• New “Plus Concept” Technology
• Latest European IGBT Inverter Technology
• 14 Synergic MIG programs
• 2/4T Trigger Functions • Up Slope - Down Slope
• Variable Start Current and Crater Current
• Simple selection of welding programs
• Simple interface for easy operation

Insulating class	 H
Width - Height  Length mm	 340x600x620
Weight Kg	 85
MULTI 500SWF - Plus Concept
DC Multifunction Pulse MIG Welding System
500A WATER COOLED MIG WELDING TORCH
Rating:500A CO²  450A mixed gas  EN60974-7 @ 60% duty cycle. 0.8 to 1.6mm wires
	 Torch Model
	 Description	 Part Number
		  3 Mt	 4 Mt
	 SB500W  Suregrip Ergo Torch Package	 SB500-3M	 SB500-4M
	 QTY 10
4	 Part Number 	 Description
	 PCT0005-08	 Contact tip M8 Steel Wire (0.8mm)
	 PCT0005-09	 Contact tip M8 Steel Wire (0.9mm)
	 PCT0005-10	 Contact tip M8 Steel Wire (1.0mm)
	 PCT0005-12	 Contact tip M8 Steel Wire (1.2mm)
	 PCT0005-16	 Contact tip M8 Steel Wire (1.6mm)
	 PCTAL0005-09	 Contact tip M8 Alloy Wire (0.9mm)
	 PCTAL0005-10	 Contact tip M8 Alloy Wire (1.0mm)
	 PCTAL0005-12	 Contact tip M8 Alloy Wire (1.2mm)
	 PCTAL0005-16	 Contact tip M8 Alloy Wire (1.6mm
	 QTY 1
1	 Part Number 	 Description